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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J1708A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 178507

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Richard J Ayd

1698 Lafond Ave

Saint Paul MN 55104-2213
*1698 LAFOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 1/9/2017

GEORGE BROS. ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAULLOT 6BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **

Emergency Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,000.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$5,000.00 33-29-23-11-0198
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$5,160.00

16 049644 6/27/2016
Total Emergency Abatement: $5,000.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $120.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $35.00
Total Attorney Fee: $5.00
Project Total: $5,160.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $5,160.00

1 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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