14:43:15 1/24/2017	Public Improvement Assessment F	•	.,	t: 178507	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Ratification Date: <u>Item Description</u>	Resolution #: <u>Unit Rate</u>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Richard J Ayd 1698 Lafond Ave Saint Paul MN 55104-2213 *1698 LAFOND AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 1/9/2017	GEORGE BROS. ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 6 BLK 3	Emergency Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpaye	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	5,000.00 120.00 1.00 1.00	\$5,000.00 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5,160.00	33-29-23-11-0198
Feliuling as 61. 1/9/2017	** PLEASE NOTE ** 16 049644 6/27/2016					
Total Emergency Abatement: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$5,000.00 \$120.00 \$35.00 \$5.00		_ — — — — —			
Project Total:	\$5,160.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$5,160.00					

<sup>0</sup> Exempt Parcel(s)